Member

Mr. William Ponticello, P.G.

PennE & R

2755 Bergey Road
Hatfield, PA 19440
215.997.9000

Fax 215.822.8575
wjp@penn-er.com

Ms. Jo Ellen Litz

2302 Gilford St.

Lebanon, PA 17046
717.644.4698
JoEllenLitz15@comcast.net

Mr. Jesse Sloan

4535 Stratton Drive
Bensalem, PA 19020
610.398.0904
jesse.sloane@marsh.com

Ms. Carole Rubley

621 Vassar Rd.

Wayne, PA 19087
610.687.1176
carole.rubleyl@verizon.net

Mr. Edward Black

Vice President

Lower Allen Township

425 Candlewyck Road
Camp Hill, PA 17011
717.233.1026

Fax 717.236.6716
edward.black@heblack.com

August 2022

Alternate

Ashley White

Director of Government Relations
County Commissioners
Association of Pennsylvania

PO Box 60769

Harrisburg, PA 17106-0769
717.319.9396
awhite@pacounties.org

Mr. Harry Garman

85 S Route 100

Allentown, PA 18106
610.398.0904 — Carmellina
Fax 610.481.9098
hgarman@barryisett.com

LOW-LEVEL WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Organization

Pennsylvania Council of
Professional Geologists

County Commissioners
Association of PA

The Pennsylvania Society
of Professional Engineers

Pennsylvania Chapter
League of Women Voters

PA State Association of
Township Commissioners


mailto:carole.rubley1@verizon.net
mailto:edward.black@heblack.com

LOW-LEVEL WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Member

Mr. Marc Pawlowski

Radwaste Manager

Constellation Nuclear

1210 Edgemoor Ct.

717.855.3877

Fax 717.456.3896
Marc.pawlowski@exeloncorp.com

Justina Wasicek

1528 Dogwood Drive
Harrisburg, PA 17110
717-234-7445
JAWasicek@gmail.com

Mr. Steven H. King, MA, CHP,
CMHP

Penn State College of Medicine
Health Physics Department

500 University Drive

Hershey, PA 17033
717.531.8765
sking@hmc.psu.edu

Ernest Hanna

Principal

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

1515 Market Street, Suite 945
Philadelphia, PA 19102

Office: 267.464.3612

Cell: 215.510.9710
ernest.hanna@gza.com | www.gza.com

Vacant

August 2022
Alternate

Ms. Siobhan O’Dwyer
Exelon Nuclear
PBAPS PS2-2

1848 Lay Rd.

Delta, PA 17314
717.456.3047

Fax 717.456.3898

Siobhan.O'dwyer@exeloncorp.co

m

Mr. Brian Lorah, CHP

Penn State College of Medicine
Health Physics Department
500 University Drive

Hershey, PA 17033
717.531.8574
blorah@hmc.psu.edu

Mr. Robert Smith, LRS
Senior Environmental Scientist
KU Resources, Inc.

22 South Linden St.

Duquesne, PA 15110
412.469.9331 x11

Fax 412.469.9332
rsmith@kuresources.com

Organization

Constellation

Sierra Club - Pennsylvania
Chapter

Hershey Medical Center

Pennsylvania Chamber of
Business and Industry

Western PA Chapter of the
Health Physics Society


mailto:ernest.hanna@gza.com
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.gza.com%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cmoadams%40pa.gov%7Ce9bafbcc9bb24138e8c608d51191e687%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C1%7C0%7C636434240706051412&sdata=0K7II8tG%2BqSfTAtodT6dfx0kfQ%2F0xp%2B%2F0Hw66XsE%2BBg%3D&reserved=0

LOW-LEVEL WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Member

Mr. James Wheeler
4855 Woodland Drive
Enola, PA 17025-1291
717.763.0930

Fax 717.763.9732
jwheeler@psats.org

Craig Benson

Fiddle Lake Farm

4003 Fiddle Lake Rd.
Thompson, PA 18465
570.756.2089
fiddlelakefarm@gmail.com

Vacant

Mr. Keith Salador

Executive Director

Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street, 13th FL
Harrisburg, PA 17101-8459
717.787.8171

Fax 717.705.4980

ksalador@pa.gov

August 2022
Alternate

Ms. Holly Fishel

4855 Woodland Drive
Enola, PA 17025-1291
717.763.0930

Fax 717.763.9732
hfishel@psats.org

Organization

PA State Association of
Township Supervisors

Pennsylvania Farm Bureau

Pennsylvania State
University

Citizens’ Advisory
Committee


mailto:hfishel@psats.org

LOW-LEVEL WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Member

The Honorable Gene Yaw
State Senate

362 Main Capitol Bldg
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717.787.3280 Linda/Patty
Fax 717.772.0575
gyaw@pasen.gov
Ifiorilla@pasen.gov

Senator Carolyn Comitta
Senate Box 203019

Harrisburg, PA 17120-3019
Room: 457 Main Capitol
Lisa.Fuller@pasenate.cpom
Michael.Hartman@pasenate.com
Julia.Loving@pasenate.com
Diane.Sheppard@pasenate.com

Mr. Greg Vitali

30 East Wing

PO Box 202166
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2166
717.787.7647

Fax 717.705.2089
gvitali@pahouse.net
siversen@pahouse.net

The Honorable Daryl Metcalfe
PA House of Representatives
144 Main Capitol Building

P.O. Box 202012

Harrisburg, PA 17120
717.783.1707
dmetcalf@pahousegop.com

August 2022
LEGISLATIVE
(Inter-office)

Designee

Mr. Nick Troutman

Main Capitol Bldg, Room 362
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717.787.3280 — Linda

Fax 717.772.0575
ntroutman@pasen.gov
Ifiorilla@pasen.gov

Emily Eyster

Main Capitol Building, Room 457
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717.787.5709

Fax

Emily.Eyster@pasenate.com

Mr. Paul Scott

Executive Director
Environmental Energy
Democratic Legislative Policy &
Research Office

G-09 Irvis Office Bldg.
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717.787.9516

Fax 717.787.6116
plscott@pahouse.net

Mr. Glendon King

Executive Director

House Environmental Resources &
Energy Committee

P.O. Box 202012

Harrisburg, PA 17120
gking@pahousegop.com


mailto:gyaw@pasen.gov
mailto:lfiorilla@pasen.gov
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